
Week Date Revision Focus After School Exams Fixtures & Events College Dates

Mon 6-Jan

English Language Paper 1 9am                      

German (L/R) 1:30PM                                     

Polish (L/R) 1:30PM

Tues 7-Jan

Maths 1 Non-Cal 9am                                  

FSMQ ADD Maths 9am                             

History Paper 1 1:30pm Basketball U16

Weds 8-Jan

Biology 9am                                                 

Media Studies Paper 1 1:30pm                      

Citizenship 1:30pm

Thurs 9-Jan

Food Prep & Nutrition 9am                        

Food and Cookery 9am                           

Drama 9am                                              

Geography Paper 1 1:30pm                                     

Fri 10-Jan

Chemistry Paper 1 9am                                                                                                    

History Paper 2 1:30pm

Mon 13-Jan

English Language Paper 2 9am                      

French (L/R) 1:30pm                                 

Spanish (L/R) 1:30pm

Tues 14-Jan

Maths Paper 2 9am                              

Geography Paper 2 1:30pm Basketball U16

Weds 15-Jan

Computer Science Paper 1 9am                                  

Sports Studies 1:30pm                                    

PE 1:30pm

Thurs 16-Jan

Media Studies Paper 2 9am                

Citizenship Paper 2 9am                               

Maths Paper 3 1:30pm

Fri 17-Jan

 Physics Paper 1 9am                                        

MFL Writing 1:30pm

Mon 20-Jan

Business Paper 1 1:30pm                     Design 

and Technology 1:30pm

Tues 21-Jan

English Lit Paper 2 9am                           

Computer Science Paper 2 1:30pm                             Basketball U16

Weds 22-Jan

Thurs 23-Jan

Fri 24-Jan

Mon 27-Jan Maths 3-4pm

Tue 28-Jan  Art Catch-Up 3-4pm Basketball U16

Wed 29-Jan Dt/Food 3-4pm

Thu 30-Jan History or Geography 3-4pm

Fri 31-Jan French 3-4pm

Sparsholt College 01/02

Mon 3-Feb Science 3-4pm
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No formal revision sessions will take place during the mock exam period. However, teachers 

are still available if you need to drop in. 

No formal revision sessions will take place during the mock exam period. However, teachers 

are still available if you need to drop in. 

No formal revision sessions will take place during the mock exam period. However, teachers 

are still available if you need to drop in. 



Tue 4-Feb English Catch-Up 3-4pm
CEMAST & CETC, Lee-on-

the-Solent

Wed 5-Feb Dt/Food 3-4pm / Business Studies 2.55 3.25pm

Thu 6-Feb Computer Science/Child D, HS&C, Dance 2:55-3:25pm / German or Spanish 3:30-4pm 

Fri 7-Feb French 3-4pm

Mon 10-Feb Maths 3-4pm

Tue 11-Feb Art Catch-Up 3-4pm

Wed 12-Feb Dt/Food 3-4pm / Business Studies 2.55 3.25pm Yr11 Football

Thu 13-Feb History or Geography 3-4pm

Fri 14-Feb French 3-4pm

Mon 24-Feb Science 3-4pm

Tue 25-Feb English Catch-Up 3-4pm

Wed 26-Feb Dt/Food 3-4pm / Yr11 Football

Thu 27-Feb Computer Science/Child D, HS&C, Dance 2:55-3:25pm / German or Spanish 3:30-4pm 

Fri 28-Feb French 3-4pm

Sparsholt College 01/03

Mon 3-Mar Maths 3-4pm

Tue 4-Mar Art Catch-Up 3-4pm

Wed 5-Mar Dt/Food 3-4pm / Business Studies 2.55 3.25pm Yr11 Football

Thu 6-Mar History or Geography 3-4pm

Fri 7-Mar French 3-4pm

Mon 10-Mar Science 3-4pm

Tue 11-Mar English Catch-Up 3-4pm

Wed 12-Mar Dt/Food 3-4pm Yr11 Football

Thu 13-Mar Computer Science/Child D, HS&C, Dance 2:55-3:25pm / German or Spanish 3:30-4pm 

Fri 14-Mar French 3-4pm

Mon 17-Mar Maths 3-4pm

Tue 18-Mar Art Catch-Up 3-4pm

Wed 19-Mar Dt/Food 3-4pm Yr11 Football Fareham College

Thu 20-Mar History or Geography 3-4pm Southampton City College

Fri 21-Mar French 3-4pm

Mon 24-Mar Science 3-4pm

Tue 25-Mar English Catch-Up 3-4pm

Wed 26-Mar Dt/Food 3-4pm Yr11 Football Eastleigh College

Thu 27-Mar Computer Science/Child D, HS&C, Dance 2:55-3:25pm / German or Spanish 3:30-4pm 

Fri 28-Mar French 3-4pm

Mon 31-Mar

Tue 1-Apr

Wed 2-Apr Yr11 Football

Thu 3-Apr

Fri 4-Apr
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HALF TERM

EASTER HOLIDAYS


